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DATE APPROVED

CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF

UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES

MAY VARY

PART NAME

HOUSING

CABLE

4

1

1

1

1

NOTE:

RATING VOLTAGE:250VAC 50/60HZ
RATING CURRENT:16A

MAX. CURRENT:16A

MAX. POWER:4000W

SUPPORT :IP20

RoHS(2011/65/EU) and (2015/863/EU) and REACH COMPLIANT

5

PLASTIC

PLUG

8

DRAW BY SCALE

PAGE

MM

1/1

TOLERANCE

X.     ±1.00

X.X   ±0.50

NAME
VALUE 19"  PDU for Cabinets 8x ,CEE 7/7 M German Type

REMARKS

SOCKET

INITIAL RELEASE 2022.11.24

H05VV-F3G×1.5mm² COPPER,BLACK PVC JACKET,OD7.8±0.2MM

ALUMINIUM ALLOY ,BLACK

PP,BLACK

CEE 7/3 DIN49440

CEE 7/7 DIN49441,NICKEL PLATED PIN

461.6

482.6

45

435

45

L±50

ITEM NO.

19.99.1632

19.99.1636

LENGTH

1800±50 mm

2800±50 mm

A1 ADD ITEM NO 2023.06.30
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